VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NH-52, RADHA SWAMI BAGH, CHOMU – 303702 (JAIPUR) PH: 9829065077, 9680580210, 6375803811

Dear Parent,

You are requested to deposit the first term and second term fee of your ward for the Session 2021-22 as per the schedule given below –

A. School Fee	Rs.	I	II	III	IV	V
Tuition Fee	Rs.	19000.00	20000.00	21000.00	22000.00	23000.00
Activity & Exam Fee	Rs.	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Total	Rs.	20000.00	21000.00	22000.00	23000.00	24000.00

- B. Admission fee at the time of Admission is Rs. 3000/-
- **C. Transportation Fee :-** As applicable to routes to avail

Fee will be accepted by Cash/DD/Cheques (Local) drawn in favour of **VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHOMU** at our office between 8.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Cheques/DD should bear the name of the student, class-section and Telephone number of the drawer on its back.

Cheque bounce charges Rs. 1000/- is applicable.

- FirstInstallment from 1st April'21 to 15thApril'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th April'21 to 30th April'21.
- > SecondInstallment from 1st August'21 to 15th August'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th August'21 to 31st August'21.
- ➤ ThirdInstallment from 1st October'21 to 15th October'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th October'21 to 31st October'21.
- FourthInstallment from 1st January'22 to 15th January'22. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th January'22 to 31st January'22.

Note :Parents are requested to kindly adhere to the time schedule and avoid inconvenience.

VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NH-52, RADHA SWAMI BAGH, CHOMU – 303702 (JAIPUR) PH: 9829065077, 9680580210, 6375803811

Dear Parent,

You are requested to deposit the first term and second term fee of your ward for the Session 2021-22 as per the schedule given below –

A. School Fee	Rs.	VI	VII	VIII
Tuition Fee	Rs.	24000.00	25000.00	26000.00
Activity & Exam Fee	Rs.	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Total	Rs.	25000.00	26000.00	27000.00

- B. Admission fee at the time of Admission is Rs. 4000/-
- **C.** Transportation Fee: As applicable to routes to avail

Fee will be accepted by Cash/DD/Cheques (Local) drawn in favour of **VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHOMU** at our office between 8.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Cheques/DD should bear the name of the student, class-section and Telephone number of the drawer on its back.

Cheque bounce charges Rs. 1000/- is applicable.

- First Installment from 1st April'21 to 15thApril'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th April'21 to 30th April'21.
- > Second Installment from 1st August'21 to 15th August'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th August'21 to 31st August'21.
- ➤ Third Installment from 1st October'21 to 15th October'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th October'21 to 31st October'21.
- ➤ Fourth Installment from 1st January'22 to 15th January'22. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th January'22 to 31st January'22.

Note :Parents are requested to kindly adhere to the time schedule and avoid inconvenience.

VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

NH-52, RADHA SWAMI BAGH, CHOMU – 303702 (JAIPUR) PH: 9829065077, 9680580210, 6375803811

Dear Parent,

You are requested to deposit the first term and second term fee of your ward for the Session 2021-22 as per the schedule given below –

A. School Fee	Rs.	IX	Х	XI Comm &Arts	XI Science	XIIComm & Arts	XII Science
Tuition Fee	Rs.	27000.00	29000.00	40500.00	42500.00	46500.00	48500.00
Exam & Activity Fee	Rs.	1000.00	1000.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00
Total	Rs.	28000.00	30000.00	42000.00	44000.00	48000.00	50000.00

- B. Admission fee at the time of Admission is Rs. 5000/-
- **C.** Transportation Fee: As applicable to routes to avail

Fee will be accepted by Cash/DD/Cheques (Local) drawn in favour of **VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHOMU** at our office between 8.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Cheques/DD should bear the name of the student, class-section and Telephone number of the drawer on its back.

Cheque bounce charges Rs. 1000/- is applicable.

- FirstInstallment from 1st April'21 to 15thApril'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th April'21 to 30th April'21.
- > SecondInstallment from 1st August'21 to 15th August'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th August'21 to 31st August'21.
- ➤ ThirdInstallment from 1st October'21 to 15th October'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th October'21 to 31st October'21.
- FourthInstallment from 1st January'22 to 15th January'22. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th January'22 to 31st January'22.

Note :Parents are requested to kindly adhere to the time schedule and avoid inconvenience.

BALWADI VIDYAGRAM

NH.11, RADHA SWAMI BAGH, CHOMU – 303702 (JAIPUR) PH: 9829065077, 9680580210, 6375803811

Dear Parent,

You are requested to deposit the first term and second term fee of your ward for the Session 2021-22 as per the schedule given below –

A. School Fee	Rs.	Play Group	NURSERY	L.K.G.	U.K.G.
Tuition Fee	Rs.	14000.00	16000.00	17000.00	18000.00
Activity & Exam Fee	Rs.	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
Total	Rs.	15000.00	17000.00	18000.00	19000.00

- B. Admission fee at the time of Admission is Rs. 2000/-
- C. **Transportation Fee :-** As applicable to routes to avail

Fee will be accepted by Cash/DD/Cheques (Local) drawn in favour of **VIDYAGRAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHOMU** at our office between 8.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m. Cheques/DD should bear the name of the student, class-section and Telephone number of the drawer on its back.

Cheque bounce charges Rs. 1000/- is applicable.

- FirstInstallment from 1st April'21 to 15th April'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th April'21 to 30th April'21.
- > SecondInstallment from 1st August'21 to 15th August'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th August'21 to 31st August'21.
- ➤ ThirdInstallment from 1st October'21 to 15th October'21. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th October'21 to 31st October'21.
- FourthInstallment from 1st January'22 to 15th January'22. Fee will be accepted with late fee of Rs. 50/- per day from 16th January'22 to 31st January'22.

Note: Parents are requested to kindly adhere to the time schedule and avoid inconvenience.